
RFQ # 367908, 367909, 367910, 367911 Survey, Testing, Repair and Alterations of Fire Alarm Systems
RFQ #332895-2, 332896-2, 332897-2, 332898-2  Repair, Replacement and Relocation of Fire Standpipe and Sprinkler Systems
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 
3/10/2022

Participant Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
John Pergola Total Fire Protection jpergola@tfp1.com 631-495-1585
Sergey Balashov Five Borough FP gary@fiveboroughnyc.com 718-888-9100
+1 718-888-9100
+1 718-915-7973
Nieves, Joseph NYCHA Tech Services joseph.nieves@nycha.nyc.gov
Ronit Engel Secure it Securities Corp ronit.engel@secureitsecurities.com (845)445-6446 MBE Certified
Jean Kim Core Electric MEP Industries, LLC coremepjean@gmail.com 347-542-3222 (MBE/SBE)
Ken
Steffen, Alan NYCHA Techn Service alan.steffan@nycha.nyc.gov
Robby Ramgarib  Indy Electric Corp indyelectriccorp@yahoo.com 718-3234639 MWBE NYC
Marcus Milliner  Metamilt Services Inc.  metamilt@yahoo.com 718-213-5994
Robert Wagner Parkside Fire and Security  rwagner@parksidefiresecurity.com 716-431-5675
Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA VISD christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov
Izzy Halton Perfect Enterprise  Perfectenterprisedist@gmail.com 347-526-0657  MWBE NYC
Vladimir MATSOUK  Bureau Veritas, vladimir.matsouk@bureauveritas.com 646.256.9186
Frank Lentsch Standard Fire Protection LLC flentsch@standardfireny.com 9175876455
Tricia Nucatola CNS tricia@cnsinspection.com
Brian Brynolfson Guardian Fire LLC Brian@guardianfirellc.com 516-738-1228
Sam  MECO Electric abrahams@mecoelec.com (718)273-3900 MBE NYC
Eric Greenwald Apex Fire Protection Corp Eric@apexfireny.com 646-535-8324
Armen Imperial Fire armen@imperialfire.net
Martin Bermudez EMB Cyber Security, Inc garinago@gmail.com
Carina JCC Construction david@jccconstruction.net

carina@jccconstruction.net
Sue
Omatie Gbenebitse Mat and Nuri inc mn@matandnuri.com
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